
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

39 
210 
112 

29 
38 

7 
22 
52 
43 
93 
37 
16 

Name 

Richard Møller 
Steen Nielsen 
Sebastian Høgsberg 
Dennis Krogh 
Knud-erik Pedersen 
Matthies Møller 
Johannes Vibe Utzon 
Stefan Carstensen 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Niko Carstensen 
Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 
Melanie Villalueva 

Class 

No Race 

Mini Motard Open 

Mikro 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

DM NSF100 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

51.968 
52.854 
54.250 
54.785 
59.583 
59.622 

1:00.886 
1:03.176 
1:03.261 
1:04.099 
1:04.369 
1:14.983 

Diff 

0.886 
2.282 
2.817 
7.615 
7.654 
8.918 

11.208 
11.293 
12.131 
12.401 
23.015 

Best Speed 

52,994 
52,106 
50,765 
50,269 
46,221 
46,191 
45,232 
43,593 
43,534 
42,965 
42,785 
36,728 

In Lap 

15 
14 
17 

8 
8 
7 

13 
15 
12 
15 

4 
1 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Zenergy Racing 

Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-08-2016 11:30:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Saturday 

Yellow - 1110-1130 

Qualifying started at 11:10:14 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

20-08-2016 11:10 


